Location of Construction:	Owner:		Phone:		Permit No: 9 7 0 7 1		
58 Fore St	The Portla				PERMIT ISSUED		
Owner Address: SAA Ptld, ME 04101	Lessee/Buyer's Name: Railroad Museum	Phone:	Busine	ssName:	TERMIN TOODED		
Contractor Name:	Address:	Phone	 e:		Permit Issued: - 3 1997		
	Phineas Spra	-			<b>30.</b> 3 1991		
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WOR	K:	PERMIT FEE:	OLTY OF POPTI AND		
		\$	<i>,</i>	\$ 25.00	CITY OF PORTLAND		
Mix Use	Same	FIRE DEPT. D	Approved Denied				
	June		Denied	Use Group: Type:	Zone: CBL: 018-A-001		
		Signature:	MMZ	Signature: 7			
Proposed Project Description:		PEDESTRIAN A	CTIVITI	ES DISTRICT (P.A.I).)	Zoning Approval: 7/2/97		
			Approved		· Special Zulle of Keylews.		
Conduct Event - Jazz Con	cert 04 July 1997		Approved Denied	with Conditions: $\square$			
Building #2			Demed	_	☐ Wetland ☐ Flood Zone		
		Signature:		Date:	□Subdivision		
Permit Taken By: Mary Gresik	Date Applied For:	20 T 1007			☐ Site Plan maj ☐minor ☐mm I		
nary Greats		30 June 1997			Zoning Appeal		
1. This permit application does not preclude th	ne Applicant(s) from meeting applicable	le State and Federal rules.		□ Variance			
2. Building permits do not include plumbing,	☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use						
3. Building permits are void if work is not start	ted within six (6) months of the date of	f issuance. False informa-			□Interpretation		
tion may invalidate a building permit and s	stop all work				☐ Approved ☐ Denied		
					Historic Preservation		
					☑Net in District or Landmark ☑Does Not Require Review		
					☐ Requires Review		
					Action:		
	CERTIFICATION				☐ Appoved		
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of t							
authorized by the owner to make this application							
if a permit for work described in the application areas covered by such permit at any reasonable				ave the authority to enter an	Date: (2) 50 9 /		
	nous to emote the provisions of the	odd(o) approdott to saun	Permit		$ \mathcal{K}_{\mathcal{T}} $		
Therees sissagnedy	S8 foerst	30 T	ıne 1997	7	7 11		
	Sprague ADDRESS:	DATE:	ine 1791	PHONE:	_		
Inflieds	oprague-						
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WO	RK, TITLE			PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT		
lathia. I	Permit Desk Green-Assessor's (	Conony D. D.W. Dink D.	ıblia Eila	hone Card Inspector			
44111F <del>C-</del> L	CHILL DESK GIERHTMSSESSUIS (	Janai V-15.5.44. Filik-Fil	IDIIU FIR	IVVIV CALUTIISDECIUI			

City of Portland, Maine - Bui	lding or Use Permit Appļicatio	n 389 Congress Stree	t, 04101, Tel: (207)	874-8703, FAX: 874-8716	
Location of Construction:	Owner:	Phon	e:	Permit No:9 7 0 2 1 5	
58 Fore Street	Phynius Sprague			the second secon	
Owner Address:	Lessee/Buyer's Name:	Phone: Busin	nessName:	PERMIT ISSUED	
	Gtr Portland Landmarks/16	55 State Street 77	4-5561	Martin and the same and the sam	
Contractor Name:	Address:	Phone:		Permit Issued:	
				MAR 1 9 1997	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WORK:	PERMIT FEE:		
	_	\$	\$ 25.00	OLTY OF BODELAND	
Warehouse	Trade Show	FIRE DEPT. Approve	d INSPECTION:	─{ CITY OF PORTLAND	
	Trade bilow	☐ Denied	Use Group (Type)		
			mar salill	Zone: CBL:	
		Signature:	7 Giornature: Tulla	Zone: CBL:	
Proposed Project Description:					
•		Action: Approve	1711	Special Zone or Reviews:	
Greater Portland Landmarks			d with Conditions:	opecial zone of iterions.	
		Denied	d with Conditions.		
Trade Show, April N. 1997		Demed		□ Wetland for on Sita	
rrade snow, April 12, 199/		Si a natrana	Data	Subdivision	
Domnit Tokon Day	Data Amilia I Fair	Signature:	Date:	☐ Site Plan maj ☐minor ☐mm ☐	
Permit Taken By:  Vicki Dover	Date Applied For:	7/97			
VICKI DOVEL	3//	7/97		Zoning Appeal	
1. This permit application does not preclud	le the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable S	tate and Federal rules.		□ Variance	
2. Building permits do not include plumbi	□ Miscellaneous				
•	□ Conditional Use				
	started within six (6) months of the date of iss	suance. False informa-		□ Interpretation	
tion may invalidate a building permit a	☐ Approved				
				□ Denied	
		WITH REQUIRE		Historic Preservation	
	☑Not in District or Landmark				
	□ Poes Not Require Review				
		IRE		☐ Requires Review	
			JAN STAN		
Call Greater Portland Landma	Action:				
	CERTIFICATION				
Therefore a C.C. that I will be C. I	☐ Approved with Conditions				
· · ·	of the named property, or that the proposed v			<del>-</del> - · · // /	
	ation as his authorized agent and I agree to co			······································	
	tion is issued, I certify that the code official's		have the authority to enter	Date: 7/1/9/	
areas covered by such permit at any reasona	ble hour to enforce the provisions of the cod	e(s) applicable to such permit			
M					
Meriano Abras		3/7/97	774_5561	hada 1	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Mariann	e Stover ADDRESS:	3/7/97 DATE:	774–5561 PHONE:	$ \square$ $\square$ $\square$ $\square$ $\square$ $\square$ $\square$ $\square$	
	Portland Landmarks				
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF	WORK, TITLE		PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT	
	4- P	B BM - B'   B   F'			
Whi	te-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Car	iary-D.P.W. PINK-Pudiic File	e ivory card-inspector		

	COMMENTS	
07-0010		
010 0 -001		
018 H-W1	1/2/97 Ollo dio V just about eventure	
	Jus been removed from trade show	· ·
	the week from water our	
	Milling	
	Inspection Record Type	Date
	Foundation:	
	Framing:	
	Plumbing: Final:	
	y 111411.	

Other: \_